Representative Model

Dimensions

Engine

Traveling Section

Planter

Overall Length (mm)
Overall Width (mm)
Overall Height (mm)
Weight (kg)
Displacement (cc)
Output (ps/rpm)

Fuel tank capacity (I)
Starting method

Front wheel Type

Rear wheel Type

Front wheel outer diameter (mm)
Rear wheel outer diameter (mm)
Number of speed range

Speed shift stages

Planting speed (m/s)

Lifting method

Planting method

Planting rows

Row spacing (cm)

Note: The technical features may be altered without prior notice.

PRJ8DZ-E16
3,260
2,250
1,840

960
1,123
24.5/3,000
28

Self-starting motor

Wide non-puncture solid rubber tyre
(width 95mm)

Wide rim rubber lug tyre

650

950

2

Forward 2, Reverse 2
0-1.86
Hydraulic
Rotary type
8
30



