Representative Model		PRJ8DZ-E16
Dimensions	Overall Length (mm)	3,260
	Overall Width (mm)	2,250
	Overall Height (mm)	1,840
	Weight (kg)	960
Engine	Displacement (cc)	1,123
	Output (ps/rpm)	24.5/3,000
	Fuel tank capacity (I)	28
	Starting method	Self-starting motor
Traveling Section	Front wheel Type	Wide non-puncture solid rubber tyre (width 95mm)
	Rear wheel Type	Wide rim rubber lug tyre
	Front wheel outer diameter (mm)	650
	Rear wheel outer diameter (mm)	950
	Number of speed range	2
	Speed shift stages	Forward 2, Reverse 2
	Planting speed (m/s)	0-1.86
Planter	Lifting method	Hydraulic
	Planting method	Rotary type
	Planting rows	8
	Row spacing (cm)	30

Note: The technical features may be altered without prior notice.